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China Touring Car Championship

2016 IR i s ZE i br 3R 28 — b - BRI Sorted on Laps

. M1 Zhuhai International Track 4.300 km
%‘Qﬂ[ﬁlﬁ&% (8 - Rt 2016/6/5 13:45 ¥ ......
Race (8 Laps) started at 13:48:18
Pos No. Name Laps BestTm InlLap Diff Gap Total Tm __ Team/Club Model Tires
1 6 WKy 8 1:55.700 2 15:32.889 FHRRAEHZER B bk
2 3 %?\E 8 --1:55.618 8 0910 0.910 15:33.799 FRAMEEIEZER K3 R E L
3 1 k&S 8 1:55.869 2 2.773 1.863 15:35.662  ZRAMRIER I ERA K3 b
4 2 ML 8  1:56.260 3 12.299 9.526 15:45.188  RAIRERIEZER K3 meha
5 8 FrjiB 8 1:56.708 7 15.280 2.981 15:48.169 #ESM6EFRA B5M6 e
6 10 #iF% 8 1357323 2 28.712 13432 16:01.601 #ELEM6ZERA F 5 M6 R AE
7 9 fIF¥®’ 8 1:55.248 5 29.752 1.040 16:02.641 ELMEZERA #5M6 e
Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)
DNF 5 (TR 5 1:56.341 3 DNF 9:52.112 RN A BZERA B misiE e
DNF 7 ARBEH 5 1:56.633 5 DNF 9:56.099 ZR X\ 2 B ZEBA B iR
DNF 4 fRorig 0 DNF TRIANSIE A2 T ZE A K3 STk (e
DNF 12 RS 0 DNF MZ Racing#t B4 A bad 2 g e
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
0.910 132.749 1:55.248 134.319 9 - fF%
A - Orbits
EFHRBERE www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Isracing
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2016 KIRIFIE M+ E 5 EMRIRIE 5 0 - BRigES

BRML6TA ‘ Zhuhai International Track 4.300 km
FIEERE (BB -¥IPmat 2016/6/5 13:45 . .....-
Race (8 Laps) started at 13:48:18

China Touring Car Championship

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm $2Tm S$3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm $2Tm $3Tm
5 13:58:32.603 1:55.248 36.679 36.190 42.379
(6) Wik 6 14:00:30.119 1:57.516 37.587 37.092 42.837
1 13:50:18.259 42.357 7 14:02:26.071 1:55.952 37.321 36.225 42.406
2 13:52:13.959 1:55.700 36.592 36.427 42,681 8 14:04:21.603 1:55.532 36.974 36.351 42.207
3 13:54:10.094 1:56.135 36.696 36.794 42,645
4 13:56:06.478 1:56.384 42,646 (5) itk
5 13:58:02.749 1:56.271 36.808 36.694 42.769 1 13:50:21.542 37.027 43.911
6 13:59:59.153 1:56.404 36.796 36.767 42.841 2 13:52:19.157 1:57.615 37.112 37.401 43.102
7 14:01:55.434 1:56.281 37.117 36.670 42.494 3 13:54:15.498 1:56.341 36.802 36.841 42,698
8 14:03:51.851 1:56.417 36.633 37.130 42.654 4 13:56:12.668 1:57.170 36.889 36.995 43.286
5 13:58:11.074 1:58.406 43,463
(3) ExE
1 13:50:19.332 36.912 42.397 (7) SBE
) 13:52:15.040 1:55.708 36.611 36.509 42.588 1 13:50:24.258 38.297 43.962
3 13:54:11.712 1:56.672 37.042 36.789 42.841 2 13:52:22.780 1:58.522 37.487 37.462 43.573
4 13:56:08.627 1:56.915 36.930 37.014 42,971 3 13:54:21.601 1:58.821 38.390 37.426 43.005
5 13:58:05.069 1:56.442 36.886 36.674 42.882 4 13:56:18.428 1:56.827 37.439 36.285 43.103
6 14:00:01.257 1:56.188 36.762 36.495 42,931 5 13:58:15.061 1:56.633 36.629 36.775 43.229
7 14:01:57.143 1:55.886 36.815 36.746 42.325
8 14:03:52.761 1:55.618 36.763 36.384 42.471
(1) HE
1 13:50:19.807 37.017 42.596
2 13:52:15.676 1:55.869 36.407 36.609 42.853
3 13:54:12.217 1:56.541 36.602 37.042 42.897
4 13:56:09.075 1:56.858 36.689 37.172 42.997
5 13:58:05.870 1:56.795 36.806 37.063 42.926
6 14:00:02.091 1:56.221 36.622 36.688 42,911
7 14:01:58.136 1:56.045 36.517 36.732 42.796
8 14:03:54.624 1:56.488 36.624 36.297 43,567
(2) #t3LF
1 13:50:21.255 38.520 43.097
2 13:52:18.608 1:57.353 37.514 37.240 42.599
3 13:54:14.868 1:56.260 37.183 36.618 42.459
4 13:56:12.435 1:57.567 37.266 37.080 43.221
5 13:58:11.372 1:58.937 37.823 37.173 43,941
6 14:00:08.780 1:57.408 37.295 36.968 43.145
7 14:02:06.588 1:57.808 37.517 37.114 43.177
8 14:04:04.150 1:57.562 37.189 37.170 43.203
(8) bEn
1 13:50:21.968 43716
2 13:52:20.450 1:58.482 43.266
3 13:54:21.096 2:00.646 46.453
4 13:56:18.840 1:57.744 43.918
5 13:58:16.471 1:57.631 43.290
6 14:00:13.695 1:57.224 42.676
7 14:02:10.403 1:56.708 43,059
8 14:04:07.131 1:56.728 43.323
(10) 7%
1 13:50:22.582 37.021 42.979
2 13:52:19.907 1:57.325 37.241 37.095 42.989
3 13:54:18.383 1:58.476 37.786 37.620 43.070
4 13:56:16.646 1:58.263 37.894 36.936 43.433
5 13:58:15.937 1:59.291 37.665 37.309 44.317
6 14:00:16.370 2:00.433 37.699 38,601 44.133
7 14:02:19.332 2:02.962 39.904 38.209 44,849
8 14:04:20.563 2:01.231 39.681 37.280 44,270
(9) 15
1 13:50:41.838 38.705 44.613
2 13:52:42.428 2:00.590 44,348
3 13:54:41.156 1:58.728 43.584
4 13:56:37.355 1:56.199 37.034 36.521 42,644
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